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Name Office Address Address Local Office Email Office Phone
Phone
Charles E. U.S. Senate | 322 Hart Washington, DC www.schumer.senate.gov/contact/ 202-224-6542
Schumer Senate Office 20510
Bldg.
Kirsten E. U.S. Senate | 478 Russell Washington, DC www.gillibrand.senate.gov/contact/ 202-224-4451
Gillibrand Senate Office 20510
Bldg.
Marc NYS Senate Legislative Albany, NY 854-8705 panepinto@nysenate.gov 518-455-2760
Panepinto District 60 Office Bldg., 142247
Room 302
John Ceretto M<m y S66 Mam St 282-6062 cerettoj@nyassembly.gov 518-455-5284
Brian Higgins | US Congress | 2459 Rayburn Washington, DC | 282-1274 (640 http://higgins.house.gov 202-225-3306
District 26 House Off. 20515 Park Place, NF
Bldg. 14301) or 852-
3501 (726
Exchange St. Bflo.
NY 14210
Tim Kennedy | NYS Senate 2239 S. Park Buffalo, NY 826-2683 kennedy@nysenate.gov 518-455-2426
District # Ave. 14220
Rich Funke Chair, NYS 230 Packett’s Fairport, NY 585-223-1800 Funke@nysenate.gov 518-455-2215
Cultural Landing 14450
Affairs,
Tourism,
Parks and
Recreation
Nathan Supervisor, | Unlisted 773-9600 x.616 nmcmurray@grand-island.ny.us
McMurray Town of Gl {Town Hall}
Ray Billica Town Board 716-864-9055 rbillica@grand-island.ny.us
Chris Aronica | Town Board 716-510-8302 caronica@grand-island.ny.us
Bev Kinney Town Board Call Town Hall bkinney@grand-island.ny.us
Mike Town Board Call Town Hall mmadigan@grand-island.ny.us
Madigan .
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